
ORCHID DIVISION

W L %
SINGLES

W L %RANK PLAYER

501
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SCOREPTS PPG%LWGP
TOTAL GAMES (Values) SINGLES

CRICKET
DOUBLES

W L %

501
DOUBLES

W L %

CRICKET
TRIPLES

W L %

601

1 1 6 1 8 15 0 020 5 80% 1,082 50% 86% 89%71% 0%2 0 77 37725 432 Alison Davitt-Sweeney 3,082

2 0 2 1 5 05 0 014 2 88% 299 100% 67% 100%83% 0%1 0 0 21416 195 Sara Davitt-Sweeney 1,799

5 0 0 1 2 33 0 010 6 63% 440 100% 0% 40%60% 0%2 0 0 18016 288 Therese Heery 1,240

6 4 0 0 5 35 0 016 11 59% 437 60% 0% 63%56% 0%4 0 84 18327 169 Tracy Farrell 1,137

0 0 2 1 4 12 0 08 3 73% 517 0% 67% 80%67% 0%1 0 0 20011 4710 Rosie Head 1,117

3 2 0 1 6 26 0 015 8 65% 368 60% 0% 75%67% 0%3 0 0 18523 1611 Nancy Ferber 1,068

0 0 2 3 5 03 0 010 5 67% 100 0% 40% 100%60% 0%2 0 0 10015 714 Rose Fiore 500

0 0 1 2 1 12 0 04 4 50% 281 0% 33% 50%67% 0%1 0 0 1818 3519 Kathy Ward 181

0 0 0 1 1 01 0 02 1 67% 0 0% 0% 100%100% 0%0 0 0 03 022 Jane Carbonaro 0

0 2 0 0 0 20 0 00 6 0% 0 0% 0% 0%0% 0%2 0 0 06 099  Team -800
17 9 13 11 37 1332 0 099 51 66% 3,524 65% 54% 74%64% 0%18 0 84 377150 23OWLCOHOLICS

0 0 10 1 9 12 0 021 2 91% 1,010 0% 91% 90%100% 0%0 0 0 24023 441 Julia Dash 3,810

2 0 5 2 5 46 0 018 6 75% 950 100% 71% 56%100% 0%0 0 0 21024 403 Jean Moore 2,650

0 0 1 0 7 04 0 012 2 86% 738 0% 100% 100%67% 0%2 0 0 21614 534 Brenda Dornellas 1,838

2 3 2 0 5 13 0 012 6 67% 839 40% 100% 83%60% 0%2 92 0 19218 476 Nancy Ramirez 1,539

0 0 5 3 3 11 0 09 8 53% 580 0% 63% 75%20% 0%4 0 0 32517 3413 Jen Cappabianco 880

6 5 0 0 1 13 0 010 13 43% 597 55% 0% 50%30% 0%7 0 0 15023 2615 Jeanine Geoghegan 397

2 2 0 0 5 43 0 010 13 43% 543 50% 0% 56%30% 0%7 0 0 34223 2417 Melanie Dunic 243

3 2 0 0 2 11 0 06 8 43% 224 60% 0% 67%17% 0%5 74 0 15014 1621 Corinne Dash 124
15 12 23 6 37 1323 0 098 58 63% 5,481 56% 79% 74%46% 0%27 92 0 342156 35SHOTZZYE

5 2 2 1 1 86 0 014 13 52% 793 71% 67% 11%75% 0%2 0 0 18927 297 Erica Schwartz 1,293

0 0 3 3 2 66 0 011 12 48% 1,032 0% 50% 25%67% 0%3 0 0 28523 4512 Denise Timmons 932

3 3 0 1 1 54 0 08 9 47% 430 50% 0% 17%100% 0%0 0 0 15017 2518 Sue Smith 230

1 1 0 0 1 11 0 03 6 33% 250 50% 0% 50%20% 0%4 0 0 1509 2823 Patrice Nocella -50

0 0 3 6 3 54 0 010 13 43% 421 0% 33% 38%67% 0%2 0 0 15023 1824 Fran Vitale -179

2 5 1 0 0 75 0 08 14 36% 527 29% 100% 0%71% 0%2 92 0 15022 2425 Robin Quinones -273

0 0 0 3 0 00 0 00 3 0% 120 0% 0% 0%0% 0%0 0 0 1203 4028 Jackie Herman -480

1 5 0 0 1 43 0 05 12 29% 331 17% 0% 20%50% 0%3 0 0 15017 1933 Patti McAuliffe -769
12 16 9 14 9 3629 0 059 82 42% 3,904 43% 39% 20%64% 0%16 92 0 285141 28JUST FOR FUN

Individual rank is determined by the following formula: ((Total Wins less Total Losses)  (each singles win or loss is worth 200 points, doubles and triples are 100 points each)
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2 0 4 4 2 84 0 012 17 41% 601 100% 50% 20%44% 0%5 0 0 18029 2116 Sam DeMilt 301

0 0 4 5 4 52 0 010 15 40% 772 0% 44% 44%29% 0%5 0 0 26025 3120 Donna Kelso-Baxter 172

0 0 0 1 0 10 0 00 3 0% 0 0% 0% 0%0% 0%1 0 0 03 026 Danielle Tartaglia -400

1 2 0 0 0 20 0 01 6 14% 195 33% 0% 0%0% 0%2 0 0 1097 2827 Maureen Careccia -405

4 4 0 1 5 31 0 010 16 38% 211 50% 0% 63%11% 0%8 0 0 12526 829 Jenn Smiley -489

0 1 0 2 3 10 0 03 8 27% 220 0% 0% 75%0% 0%4 0 0 12011 2030 Melissa Paschal -580

5 4 0 0 0 73 0 08 18 31% 244 56% 0% 0%30% 0%7 60 0 9326 931 Rita Carron -656

0 1 1 4 2 64 0 07 14 33% 438 0% 20% 25%57% 0%3 0 0 12021 2132 Debbie Sisco -662

2 3 0 0 1 52 0 05 12 29% 0 40% 0% 17%33% 0%4 0 0 017 034 Karen Battle -800
14 15 9 17 17 3816 0 056 109 34% 2,681 48% 35% 31%29% 0%39 60 0 260165 16SHARP SHINY THINGS

Individual rank is determined by the following formula: ((Total Wins less Total Losses)  (each singles win or loss is worth 200 points, doubles and triples are 100 points each)


